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[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

21102

35944

1647

6106

6738

12779

13062

6345

8365

3942

38522

41557

2373

6502

6935

14763

16940

9151

8681

4650

2/6



7/28/23, 10:49 AM

Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Bachelor of Technology)

Al
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

5120

39333

41921

6997

7479

14370

18473

9174

9969

4778

5120

43657

43890

7218

7479

16508

18473

10382

10245

5018
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Mechatronics and

Automation Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
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Mechatronics and

Automation Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al
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Al
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)
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Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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5207

38033

6559

7887

13655

17255

8399

3179

4184

40519

47838

5207

39655

6559

7887

15566

17255

9422

3970

4184

49678

51801
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
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Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8032

9506

16157

21735

10223

10958

4474

8094

9506

17749

22250

10761

10958

5075
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B Digital India

Power To Empower
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