

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



n 151		
Round No		
6		
Institute Type		
Indian Institute of Information	echnology	
Institute Name		
Indian Institute of Information	echnology Bhagalpur	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Preparatory Rank List.								
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21102	38522		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35944	41557		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1647	2373		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6106	6502		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6738	6935		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12779	14763		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13062	16940		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6345	9151		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8365	8681		
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3942	4650		

		JUSAA			
Bachelor of Technology)					
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5120	5120
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39333	43657
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41921	43890
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6997	7218
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7479	7479
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14370	16508
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18473	18473
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9174	10382
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9969	10245
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4778	5018
	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology	Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5207	5207
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38033	39655
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6559	6559
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7887	7887
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13655	15566
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17255	17255
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8399	9422
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3179	3970
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4184	4184
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40519	49678
Indian Institute of Information	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	47838	51801

723, 10.49 AIVI			JUSAA			
Technology Bhagalpur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8032	8094
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9506	9506
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16157	17749
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21735	22250
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10223	10761
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10958	10958
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4474	5075

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





